ornhole Tournament
Friday, September |
7-9 p.m.
Sign up for teams of 2!
Bracket-Style Tournament
ACA Rules

Prizes will be awarded
Registration deadline: Thursday, August 3|

T VOLLEYBALL

Saturday, September 2
7-9 p.m.
Set, Serve, Spike! Sign up for teams of 2 players!
Registration deadline: Thursday, August 3|

O,
. G? Friday, September 8 Q
. ", 7-8 p.m. g

Mu[t[ple rounds of games for a chance to yell BINGO
and win a prize!
Registration deadline: Thursday, September 7

J ‘ Ping Pong Tournament { ’
.
Prize to the winners!

» Saturday, September 9
Registration deadline: Friday, September 8

l‘l\_.

@

7 p.m.

One-on-One Tournament

Thursday, September 14
6 p.m.
Battle of the Brains

Teams of 2-4
Prize will be awarded to winners!
Registration deadline: VWednesday, September 13

I 1 Friday, September 15

— 7-9 p.m.
ome by and play some of your favorite childhood board

games Monopoly, Twister, Sorry, Battle Ship & More!
Reserve your spot!

Board Game Night

Open to all DoD ID Cardholders 18 & older. ' of
Register with Tropics. B W~ B~

N
<

]
i

N

NEN

N

IO\

N

- Poker Night
Saturday, September
6 p.m.

Winner will receive a prize!

Scavenger Hunt @

Registration deadline: Friday, September 15
Friday, September 22
7 p.m.

Sign up as a team of 4

(Individuals may register and will be placed on a team)
The fastest team to collect every item on the list
provided wins the grand prize!
Registration deadline: Thursday, September 21|

: Chess Tournament Yl s
\‘ ~ Friday, September 23 — ; !
- 7 p.m. [
Strategize your play to get to checkmate! ™.
Prize will be awarded to the winner!
Registration deadline: Friday, September 22

Thursday,
September 28
7 6 p.m.

Enjoy the movie!
Movie will be selected by soldier's choice.

Karaoke Night
Friday, September 29
6 p.m.

Sing your heart out!

'D.AM:

Saturday, September 30
6 p.m.
APA rules

Pre-register to guarantee your spot

at the table. Prizes for winners!
Registration deadline: Friday, September 29

»

For more information,

call (808) 655-5698.
1470 Foote Ave. * Schofield Barracks, HI 96857

This sponsorship does not constitute DoD, Army or Federal Government endorsement.
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